
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-29 - MIKE SHYU -
15:45:17.615 1 1:53.890 74.914 34 93 19

15:47:13.054 2 1:55.439 73.909 25 88 19

15:49:06.864 3 1:53.810 74.967 24 92 20

15:50:55.508 4 1:48.644 78.532 25 93 19

15:52:43.106 5 1:47.598 79.295 26 90 19

15:54:33.529 6 1:50.423 77.267 25 91 19

15:56:28.846 7 1:55.317 73.987 33 90 19

15:58:19.647 8 1:50.801 77.003 32 89 19

L1-12 - BOLONG WU -
15:45:39.992 1 2:06.704 67.338 116 102 19

15:47:45.337 2 2:05.345 68.068 102 101 19

15:49:48.248 3 2:02.911 69.416 80 100 19

15:52:00.551 4 2:12.303 64.488 113 102 19

15:54:10.986 5 2:10.435 65.412 107 102 19

15:56:12.910 6 2:01.924 69.978 93 101 19

15:58:21.158 7 2:08.248 66.527 118 102 19

L1-07 - NOLAN LUCKETT -
15:44:53.230 1 2:03.145 69.284 18 58 19

15:46:57.319 2 2:04.089 68.757 14 57 19

L1-14 - QIANG QI -
15:45:45.359 1 2:07.182 67.085 19 78 19

15:47:52.341 2 2:06.982 67.191 27 60 19

15:49:59.257 3 2:06.916 67.226 18 76 19

15:52:05.796 4 2:06.539 67.426 16 70 19

15:54:15.961 5 2:10.165 65.548 24 75 19

15:56:28.728 6 2:12.767 64.263 22 76 19

15:58:34.833 7 2:06.105 67.658 30 90 19

L1-04 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
15:45:19.062 1 2:13.571 63.876 23 80 19

15:47:27.973 2 2:08.911 66.185 23 80 19

15:49:41.603 3 2:13.630 63.848 25 76 19

15:52:01.531 4 2:19.928 60.974 25 79 19

15:54:15.661 5 2:14.130 63.610 22 79 19

15:56:34.281 6 2:18.620 61.550 22 78 19

15:58:46.328 7 2:12.047 64.613 25 80 19

L1-09 - OSCAR FURLONG -
15:45:01.995 1 2:09.748 65.758 70 105 19

15:47:13.475 2 2:11.480 64.892 57 103 19

15:49:27.371 3 2:13.896 63.721 79 106 20

15:51:44.194 4 2:16.823 62.358 72 104 19

15:54:02.844 5 2:18.650 61.536 62 103 19

15:56:11.816 6 2:08.972 66.154 73 104 19

15:58:23.403 7 2:11.587 64.839 99 107 19

L1-08 - CHRIS ROJO -
15:45:19.442 1 2:16.974 62.289 68 108 19

15:47:33.789 2 2:14.347 63.507 92 109 19

15:49:44.192 3 2:10.403 65.428 64 109 19

15:51:59.750 4 2:15.558 62.940 89 112 19

15:54:11.514 5 2:11.764 64.752 91 110 19

15:56:20.918 6 2:09.404 65.933 87 112 19

15:58:31.514 7 2:10.596 65.331 85 111 19

L1-17 - YANG LI -
15:46:23.892 1 2:32.880 55.808 93 104 19

15:48:50.486 2 2:26.594 58.202 86 101 20

15:51:13.002 3 2:22.516 59.867 114 102 19

15:53:32.586 4 2:19.584 61.124 104 102 19

15:55:55.340 5 2:22.754 59.767 87 99 19

15:58:22.076 6 2:26.736 58.145 94 100 19

L1-16 - YAJING ZHANG -
15:46:39.169 1 2:31.310 56.388 15 55 19

15:49:09.268 2 2:30.099 56.842 20 59 21

15:51:41.627 3 2:32.359 55.999 27 62 19



15:54:11.920 4 2:30.293 56.769 33 64 19

15:56:46.780 5 2:34.860 55.095 36 63 19

15:59:18.305 6 2:31.525 56.308 38 64 19

L1-10 - CHENYANG WEI -
15:47:00.282 1 2:42.687 52.444 114 104 19

15:49:36.235 2 2:35.953 54.709 112 104 19

15:52:15.712 3 2:39.477 53.500 25 60 19

15:54:54.762 4 2:39.050 53.644 19 61 19

15:58:24.255 5 3:29.493 40.727 35 61 19
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